Lots 12 to 19 (inclusive)
Lots 21 to 25 (inclusive)

Wailea Beach Lots
Lalamilo, South Kohala, Hawail

FILE IN CARTON 63
Furnished Land Office
August 5, 1941
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C.S.FNo.. .. ___ .

TERRITORY OF HAWALII

SURVEY DEPARTMENT

HONOLULU August 4, 1941

EXCHANGE

Terrlitory of Hawail to Eleanor Wishard

Lots 12 to 19 (inclusive) and
Lots 21 to 25 (inclusive)
Wailea Beach Lots

Lalamilo, South Kohala, Hawali.

Beginning at a point at the northwest corner of this

parcel of land and on the easterly boundary of govermment

beach reserve, the coordinates of sald point of beginning

referred to Government Survey Triangulation Station "PUAKO"

being 1636.1 feet North and 538.92 feet East, thence running

by azimuths measured clockwise from True South:-
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Hilo, Hawalil,
July 30, 1941.

Compared by:

200,00 feet along Lot 11 of the Walles

400,00
599.97
593.82
228.50
470.20

97.67
178,67
147.45
282.14
400.00

feet
feet
feet
feet

feet

feet
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feet
feet

Beach Lots;

along govermment land;
along govermment land;
along govermment land;
along government land;

along the southeast side of 40-
foot road reserve;

along same;
along same;
along same;
along government beach reserve;
along same to the point of be-

gimning and containing an area
of 6.44 acres.

By: Chas. L. Murray
Cadastral Engineer.

?rine%pi%zﬁadastral Engineer.
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